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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
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Open
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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US0530151036
ADP

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

92,291 EUR
S&P 500

245.42 USD (400)
246.81 USD (100)
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242.76 USD
242.64 USD
245.41 USD
1,252,805
307,209,407.55
27,737
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0530151036&ID_NOTATION=2036204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0530151036&ID_NOTATION=2036204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3a8bf9b0b734fef76c8ca5ed4122243e1d91b7b797577c929c7ad361afca756&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8f432fa0b23bf6a8&time=1721310041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=873f6795d9c7eb7691731f4ba963252be2eb4fc3905082ad3032daa348561de0&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2de884303f2e88615&time=1721310041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf83a3d4ea46faf552eafb39193837d2a6cd44bb45d19e14bc8acfeed76bd446&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=339e7c84d6b0f0de4&time=1721310041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=636ae65c5708834e971b760890eebb811f736c1e070a369d66a4ae31ebc1d4aa&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a5326eea1b4d7a343&time=1721310041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88fd02bcc2e46333e1ebf783a8ba0767910330fd7e9cdfc2b5bdbf72af523f7a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bdbe7f3255204e7b&time=1721310041&tool=RSC

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
245.82 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.31% (3.18)

ISIN US0530151036
Symbol ADP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 92,291 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 245.42 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 246.81 USD (100)
Open 243.09 USD
High 246.57 USD
Low 242.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 242.64 USD
VWAP 245.41 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,252,805
Trading volume 307,209,407.55
Number of trades 27,737
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.48% +7.13% +19.56%
Perf (abs.) +10.54 +16.35 +40.22
Beta 0.17 0.51 0.87
Volatility 15.77 18.86 22.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/

Time

10:59

13:00

14:22

15:00

22:00

All listings for AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

Price

227.05 EUR

225.05 EUR

226.00 EUR

224.80 EUR

245.82 USD

239.25 USD (1,480,816
242.21 USD (1,631,928
245.01 USD (1,676,729
242.16 USD (1,652,801
256.57 USD (2024/02/26
231.27 USD (2024/07/10
256.84 USD (2023/07/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
205.53 USD (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.16 24
0.00 2
307.21 27,737
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2036204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953827
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23584988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20183
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Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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08:01

17:12

08:06

08:02

18:41

17:44

12:31

08:08

224.20 EUR

2446723 USD

22415 EUR

22420 EUR

227.85 EUR

225.20 EUR

22310 EUR

224.05 EUR

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210424
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20182

AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

1 ADP Boulevard - 07068-1728 Roseland
Telefon: +1-973-974-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Lynch
Carlos

Rodriguez

David
Goeckeler

Francine
Katsoudas
John Jones
Linnie
Haynesworth
Nazzic Keene
Peter Bisson
Sandra
Wijnberg
Scott Powers
William Ready
Maria Black
Alex Quevedo
Brian Michaud
Chris
D'Ambrosio
David Kwon
Don McGuire
Gus Blanchard
Jim Sperduto
Jimmy Adams
Joe DeSilva
John Ayala

Kareem Rogers

Laura Brown

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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AUTOMATIC DATA PROCESSING INC.

Max Li Member of Executive
Committee
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